
EUROPEAN RECORD 3:01.77 POLAND POL Birmingham (GBR) 4 MAR 2018
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 3:02.87 BELGIUM BEL Praha (CZE) 8 MAR 2015

Rk Bib Ctry Lane
Reaction

Time Result

1
32
25
26
27

BEL - BELGIUM
WATRIN Julien
BORLÉE Dylan
BORLÉE Jonathan
BORLÉE Kevin

6 0.184
46.8 (2)
46.5 (2)

46.75 (4)
46.20 (1)

1:33.33 (1)
2:20.08 (2)

3:06.27

2
82
81
74
78

ESP - SPAIN
HUSILLOS Óscar
GUIJARRO Manuel
BUA Lucas
ERTA Bernat

4 0.195
46.4 (1)
47.2 (5)

45.75 (1)
46.96 (3)

1:33.62 (2)
2:19.36 (1)

3:06.32 NR

3
106
118
113
131

FRA - FRANCE
ANNE Mame-Ibra
JORDIER Thomas
COURBIERE Nicolas
SAIDY Fabrisio

3 0.201
47.2 (4)
46.7 (3)

46.60 (2)
47.14 (4)

1:33.98 (4)
2:20.58 (4)

3:07.71

4
255
260
267
251

POL - POLAND
KOWALUK Dariusz
OMELKO Rafal
ZIMNY Tymoteusz
CZYKIER Damian

1 0.192
47.2 (5)
46.5 (1)

46.69 (3)
47.94 (6)

1:33.79 (3)
2:20.47 (3)

3:08.40

5
137
135
155
145

GBR - GREAT BRITAIN & N.
CHALMERS Cameron
BRIER Joe
SOMERS Thomas
HAYDOCK-WILSON Alex

5 0.207
46.8 (3)
47.1 (4)

47.28 (5)
47.22 (5)

1:33.99 (5)
2:21.27 (5)

3:08.48

6
208
213
209
199

ITA - ITALY
LEONARDI Giuseppe
TRICCA Michele
LOPEZ Brayan
ACETI Vladimir

2 0.165
47.4 (6)
47.5 (6)

47.94 (6)
46.59 (2)

1:34.96 (6)
2:22.89 (6)

3:09.48

Legend:
NR National Record Rk Rank

European Athletics Indoor Championships
Glasgow (Great Britain)

1-3 March 2019

4 x 400m Relay Men

Final
SUN 
3 MAR 2019
20:25   

Results
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